

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19166/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01-06-2017
in CWP No. 20986/2016 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

M/S SUNDER MARKETING ASSOCIATES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING CERTIFIED COPY OF THE IMPUGNED ORDER)

Date : 28-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Puneet Bali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vibhav Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Soni, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Kundu, Adv.
Mr. Jasvir Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Balwada, AOR
Mr. Vinod Bhardwaj, Adv.Mr. Anil Grover, AAG
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kr. Visen, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Mr. Sushil Balwada, learned counsel accepts notice and seeks
some time to file a reply.

List the matter on 31.07.2017.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR